Dungannon CPC

No. Name
u450t SIMPSON Mark
€9263 O'Beirne Damien
uld2nn  MURPHYTG
u293x 0

u320i DILLON George J
ru7008  Casey Martin
rul1232  McCluskey Shaun
ull9Smm O
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Cat KI 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total
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100 ABT

89
80
80
77
76
74
62
68
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89
80
80
77
76
74
62
68

02-Mar-24

Place
HG
Ist A
1stB
1st D
2nd D



